
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Ellen DE BIE
Omega1
Omloop : Vensterloop
Afstand : 4210m
Tijd : 0:54:48 (13'01"/km)

6/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:43:39
2. Wout BOECKX 0:44:56
3. Jan OEYEN 0:47:00

1. 149 00:05:37
2. 150 00:05:40 00:11:17
3. 74 00:06:15 00:17:32
4. 75 00:04:18 00:21:50 400m 10'45"/km
5. 102 00:04:28 00:26:18 288m 15'31"/km
6. 125 00:03:53 00:30:11 327m 11'53"/km
7. 70 00:05:37 00:35:48 421m 13'20"/km
8. 111 00:04:49 00:40:37 594m 8'07"/km
9. 106 00:04:23 00:45:00 492m 8'55"/km

10. 71 00:06:32 00:51:32 700m 9'20"/km
11. 69 00:02:24 00:53:56 352m 6'49"/km
12. 999 00:00:52 00:54:48 106m 8'11"/km
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